Academy of Early Learning
Billing Rate Sheet - 2022

0-24months  2Year Olds
Full Time Monthly $1045 $980
(31-49 hours weekly)

Extended Full Time $1113 $1081.50
Monthly(50+ hours Weekly)

Standard Part Time $730 $700
Monthly(6:30-12:30pm or 12:30-6pm

-30 Hours per week)

Flexible Part Time $910 $820
Monthly(30 hours or

Less per week)

Extended Hour Rate $42 $36.75

(4 Hour Block)

School Age Rates: Before School Only
After School Only
Before & After School

Non-School Day

3-5Year Olds
$895

$960.75

$605

$735

$31.50

$110/month
$250/month
$330/month
$36.75/day



